NOTICE OF APPROVAL
The Department of Community Planning & Building of the City of Carmel-by-the-Sea
has approved a Project pursuant to the City’s Municipal Code.  Persons interested in the
project may review additional materials available at the Department of Community
Planning & Building located at City Hall on Monte Verde Street between Ocean and 7th
Avenues, phone number 831-620-2010.
The decision to approve this project may be appealed within 10 days from the date of this
by filing a written appeal with the Department of Community Planning & Building.

In a continuing product improvement program, Auroralight reserves the right to modify product specifications without notification. © 2020 Auroralight, Inc.  REV~8.0 (2/2020)
TYPE:
ORDERING GUIDE: LQPL  L (LED) PL (PATH LIGHT) 2 (SERIES)
3refi[
LPL2
LED COLOR
[27] 2700K, 80CRI
[279] 2700K, 90CRI
[30] 3000K, 80CRI
[AMB] Amber (3W)
(585-595nm)
NOTE: For other CCT
and CRI options,
contact factory
FINISH
Standard:
[NAT] Natural
Plus ($):
[BLP] Bronze Living Patina
[BLP-XD] BLP Extra Dark
Premium ($$$):
[NI] Nickel PVD
[PVD] PVD Color
(Contact Factory for Color Options)
MOUNT
[1/2] 1/2" Male Thread
[2GS] Ground Stake w 2" Cap
[3GS] Ground Stake w 3" Cap
[325GS] Ground Stake w 3 1/4" Cap
[DS] Deluxe Stake 9”
[TR12] 12" Trident Spike
[PB-S] Power Box w/ Stake
(Inc. 60W 120-12V transformer)
[PM-60] 4" Pedestal Mount
[SM3] 3 1/4" Surface Mount
[SM2] 2 1/4" Surface Mount
QUICK SPEC SKU   LPL2-27-S4-18-2GS-NAT
INDICATES REQUIRED FIELD INDICATES OPTIONAL FIELD INCLUDED QUICK SPEC (See Below)
LPL2 SCEPTER
HEIGHT
[14] 14"
[16] 16"
[18] 18"
[20] 20"
MOUNTS
PB-STR PM SM3SM2DS2GS 3GS 325GS
CAT. #: LPL2-
SHADE STYLE
[NS] No Shade
[S4] Spherical 4" Shade
CARLSBAD, CA  |  PHONE 877 942 1179  |  FAX 760 931 2916  |  E-MAIL SALES@AURORALIGHT.COM  |  AURORALIGHT.COM
In a continuing product improvement program, Auroralight reserves the right to modify product specifications without notification. © 2021 Auroralight, Inc.  REV~8.0 (5/2021)
TYPE:
CAT. #: LSR3-L-
The LSR5-L is a low-energy recessed mount LED step light for interior or
wet location use that offers excellent low-level illumination. Designed to fit
any standard single-gang junction box. An optional stainless box is available,
which allows the faceplate to be adjusted up to ½" should the receptacle
be "out-of-plumb." The included high-density EPDM rubber gasket ensures
internal components are protected from moisture and prevents light spill. The
faceplate is precision machined from Solid Brass or Copper. Manufactured
entirely in the USA. Exclusively by Auroralight.
Features include:
• 4 Watts and Up to 50 lumens
• Cree XLAMP® (XP-L) LED
• 2700K (80 & 90 CRI) or 3000K (80 CRI), or Amber 585-595nm
• Thermally Integrated® w/ Copper Core Technology®
• 12V Integral Constant Current Driver AC or DC input.
• Dimmable to <10% (TRIAC/Forward Phase)
• Compatible w/ 12V AC/DC MLV or ELV Transformers
• Solid Brass Faceplate
LSR5-L VERTEX
SEE NEXT PAGE FOR ORDERING INFORMATION